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Байлема Ірина Дмитрівна

Барська Ірина Олександрівна

Відділення НПУ в Вінницькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенти

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 09.07.2018р.

Гандурська Неля Іванівна

Горбоконь Оксана Григорівна 

Варламов Олександр Васильович

Вихватнюк Людмила Андріївна

Білоус Ольга Борисівна

Бєлая Оксана Миколаївна

Євстратова Олена Олексіївна

Єлісєєва Тетяна Юріївна

Дриботун Тетяна Василівна

Домбровська Інеса Євгеніївна

Дорошенко Ніна Іванівна

Горщинська Юлія Петрівна

Дем’янюк Людмила Анатоліївна

Демчукова Катерина Миколаївна

Діброва Ліліана Олександрівна

Король Олена Миколаївна

Крижанівський Андрій Петрович

Кондратов Микола Олександрович

Ковганич Алла Вікторівна

Жуковська Ірина Вікторівна

Караванська Тетяна Іванівна 

Матвієнко Людмила Володимирівна

Максименко Любов Антонівна

Майборода Григорій Прохорович - відновив  з 

08.2017 року

Лазько Світлана Іванівна

Кручко Віра Миколаївна

Кусюк Ольга Анатоліївна 

Остапенко Юлія Вікторівна

Новаківський Борис Володимирович

Носов Владислав Володимирович

Овчарук Олена Олександрівна

Наревська Марина Леонідівна

Милещенко Оксана Леонтіївна

Мовчан Валентина Іванівна

Собканюк Петро Леонідович

Павліченко Ганна Вікторівна

Павлюк Ірина Іванівна

Панкеєва Ольга Володимирівна



931,17

619,84

310,25

369,22

6 582,08

155,13

463,65

190,74

155,14

151,27

155,13

470,10

255,42

155,13

362,24

309,39

157,13

319,10

155,13

310,26

127,77

310,28

310,26

1 064,11

309,91

154,13

230,75

154,78

155,13

0,39

0,39

Цимбалюк Іван Миколайович

Тептя Ніла Яківна

Сорочинська Ірина Георгіївна

Дишкант Марина Володимирівна-ДНК

Глуздань Світлана Вацлавівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Гречко Жанна Борисівна-Завідувач ДНК

Березовська Людмила Михайлівна-ДНК

Болотнова Мирослава Миколаївна-ДНК

Ярова Яна Миколаївна 

ДНК

Малая Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Когутницький Євген Вячеславович-ДНК 

Кощеєва Галина Сергіївна-Завідуюча ДНК

Каблучко Юлія Володимирівна ДНК

Карасевич Олег Іванович-Завідувач ДНК

Касевич Марія Василівна-Завідувач ДНК

Прокопенко Алла Леонідівна-ДНК

Манус Валентина Вікторівна-Завдуюча ДНК

Мартинюк Інна В’ячеславівна ДНК 

Марценюк Світлана Анатоліївна ДНК

Масилюк Руслана Миколаївна-Завідувач ДНК

Мельничук Аріадна Леонідівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Саміляк (Юкіш) Олена Павлівна ДНК - декрет

Сухомлин Оксана Анатоліївна-Завідуюча ДНК

Хлапонін Олег Олександрович-Завідувач ДНК

Швець Олександр Васильович-Завідувач ДНК

Сікорська Лілія Анатоліївна-Завідувач ДНК

Слободяник Оксана Іванівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Стецюк Сергій Петрович-Завідувач ДНК

Суська Світлана Василівна-ДНК


